
                   СПИСОК  

присутності  депутатів Дунаєвецької міської ради VІІI скликання на сесіях у 2024 році 
 

№ 

п/п 

Прізвище, ім'я, по батькові 

депутата 

74 

04.01 

 

75 

30.01 

76 

15.02 

77 

29.02 

78 

27.03 

79 

02.05 

80 

28.05 

81 

11.06 

82 

27.06 

83 

10.07 

84            

25.07 

85 

31.07 

1.  Антал Вячеслав Іванович + + + + припинено повноваження   

2.  Боднар Сергій Борисович + - + - + + - + + + + + 

3.  Вознюк Тетяна Вікторівна + + + + - + + + + - - + 

4.  Войтков Руслан Васильович + + + + - + + + + + + + 

5.  Григор’єв Олег Васильович + + + + + + + + + + + + 

6.  Гураєвська Тетяна Станіславівна + + + - + + - - + + + + 

7.  Даньков Юрій Михайлович + + + + + + + + + + + + 

8.  Доротюк Ірина Володимирівна - + - + + - - - + + - + 

9.  Жовнір Руслан Євгенович + + + + + + + + + + + + 

10.  Келащук Лілія Анатоліївна + + + + + + + + - + + + 

11.  Красовська Людмила Євгенівна + + + + - + + + + + + + 

12.  Кріль Юрій Володимирович - + + + + - - - + + + + 

13.  Мартинюк Олександр Федорович + + + + - + + + + + + + 

14.  Мудрик Костянтин Михайлович + - + + + - + + + - + - 

15.  Осадчук Галина Володимирівна + + + + + - + + + - + + 

16.  Поліщук Юрій Степанович + - + + + + - + - + + + 

17.  Понцак Надія Дмитрівна     + + + + + - + + 

18.  Романюк Віктор Олександрович - - + + - + - + + - - + 

19.  Слюсарчик Надія Олексіївна - - - + - - - - - + + + 

20.  Срюбко Олександр Олександрович + + + + + + + + - + + + 

21.  Степанов Олександр Володимирович - - - - - - - - - - - - 

22.  Тимофієв Олег Альбертович - - - - - + + + + - - - 

23.  Тимчишин Микола Володимирович + + + + + + + + + + + + 

24.  Тулюк Іван Вікторович + + + + - + + + + + + + 

25.  Федик Сергій Григорович + + + + + + + + + + припинено 

повноваження 

26.  Чекман Юрій Петрович + + + + + + + + + + + + 

27.  Ясінський Олександр Вікторович + - - + + + + + + + + + 



                   СПИСОК  

присутності  депутатів Дунаєвецької міської ради VІІI скликання на сесіях у 2024 році 
 

№ 

п/п 

Прізвище, ім'я, по батькові 

депутата 

86 

19.08 

 

87 

23.08. 

88 

26.09. 

         

1.  Боднар Сергій Борисович - - +          

2.  Вознюк Тетяна Вікторівна + - +          

3.  Войтков Руслан Васильович + + +          

4.  Григор’єв Олег Васильович - + +          

5.  Гураєвська Тетяна Станіславівна + + +          

6.  Дак Лариса Михайлівна + + +          

7.  Даньков Юрій Михайлович + + +          

8.  Доротюк Ірина Володимирівна + + +          

9.  Жовнір Руслан Євгенович + + +          

10.  Келащук Лілія Анатоліївна + + +          

11.  Красовська Людмила Євгенівна + + +          

12.  Кріль Юрій Володимирович + + +          

13.  Мартинюк Олександр Федорович + + +          

14.  Мудрик Костянтин Михайлович - + -          

15.  Осадчук Галина Володимирівна - + +          

16.  Поліщук Юрій Степанович + + +          

17.  Понцак Надія Дмитрівна + + +          

18.  Романюк Віктор Олександрович - + +          

19.  Слюсарчик Надія Олексіївна + - -          

20.  Срюбко Олександр Олександрович + + +          

21.  Степанов Олександр Володимирович - - -          

22.  Тимофієв Олег Альбертович - - -          

23.  Тимчишин Микола Володимирович + + +          

24.  Тулюк Іван Вікторович - + -          

25.  Чекман Юрій Петрович + + +          

26.  Ясінський Олександр Вікторович + + +          

 


